DATES:

10

TIMES:

Pitching: 8:00-9:00 am
Offense/Defense: 9:00-10:00 am

PLACE:

The Diamonds at College Park

Summer 2020
CP Softball Sport Specific Skill Dates/Times

Wednesday, June 10™

Monday, June 15"
Wednesday, June 17"

Monday, June 22"
Wednesday, June 24"

Monday, June 29"
Wednesday, July 1%
Friday, July 3" — Period of No Activity

Monday, July 6™
Tuesday/Wednesday, July 7" & 8™ — Period of No Activity

Monday, July 13"
Wednesday, July 15"

Wednesday, July 22
Monday/Tuesday, July 20" & 21° — Period of No Activity

Monday, July 27"
Wednesday, July 29"

Monday, Aug 3™
Wednesday, Aug 5" — TBA due to Teacher Inservice

Monday, August 10" — TBA due to Teacher Inservice




